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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

H [mm]

Typ

23-11-2024

E113911

1.30

42.00

14.00

Hex

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN
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SYMBOL: E113911 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258951139110

E113911 - Klucz trzpieniowy 6-katny krotki, 1,3 mm

« Size: 1,3 mm

+ Length: 42 mm

+ Weight: 0,001 kg

+ Made in Chrome Vanadium steel for torque strength exceeding current standards.
+ Micro chamfered angles on end faces for better grip in the screw head.

+ Finish: zinc-plated.
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